Ezy-sur-Eure

Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

Championnats de France Reléve

22/07/2016 - 24/07/2016

Page 1

22/07/2016-13:35

! Kulunkian Dreyfus Samuel POC — -14M
S 40 TH
RS 40 B 100
B 1x not credit 60 TF 100
F 1x not credit 60 TS Fall
RB 2x not credit
RF 2x not credit
RB 60
BB 90
RBB 90
F
WB 80
WF 80
B
WBB 3x not credit
WBB Fall
First pass : 600 Second pass : 200

Total :

3800




Ezy-sur-Eure

Championnats de France Reléve
22/07/2016 - 24/07/2016

Page 2

22/07/2016-13:35

2 Area Dylan MPY 14 M
TH WLO 260
T5B 1x not credit 350 WLB 160
TBB 200 LF 110
RTBB 200 LB 110
TF 100 WLF 160
TS 130 B 60
RTS 130 BB 90
B 100 RBB 90
TF WBB 150
RTB 100 RWBB 150
RTF 100 F 60
TWB 150 WB 80
TF RF 60
TWLB 3x not credit BFL Fall
TWF 150
B out of time
First pass : 1710 Second pass : 1540

Total :

3250
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Championnats de France Reléve
22/07/2016 - 24/07/2016

Amblard Arthur

22/07/2016

RHA -14 M

Page 3
-13:35

WLO
WLB
LF
LB

WLF

BB
WBB
RwBB
BB

RBB

WB

WF

RS

First pass :

out of time

260

160

110

110

160

60

90

150

150

90

60

80

80

40

1600

TH

TO

B

TBB

RTBB

TF

TWB

TWF

B

TF

RTB

RTF

TS

RTS

TO

B

TF

Second pass :

Total

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

3x not credit

3x not credit

out of time

200

100

200

200

100

150

150

100

100

130

130

1560

3160
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Championnats de France Reléve
22/07/2016 - 24/07/2016

Witczak Thomas

IND

22/07/2016-13:35

TH
B

TF
RTB
TBB
RTBB
TF

TO
B

TF

TO
TWO
TWLB
TF
TWB

TWF

First pass :

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

2X not credit

out of time

100

100

100

200

200

200

320

1220

180 POS

WBB

RwBB

BB

RBB

WS5F

RW5F

W5B

SLB

RF

WB

BFL

RBFL

Second pass :

Total

1x not credit

3x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

150

150

90

90

310

60

310

60

350

60

80

500

2210

3430

-14 M
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Championnats de France Reléve
22/07/2016 - 24/07/2016

Duplan-Fribourg Pol

Page 5
22/07/2016-13:35

RHA -14 M

TH
T5B
TBB
RTBB
T5F
TO
RTO
TWO
TWLB
TF

TS
RTS
B

TF

First pass :

350

200

200

350

200

200

300

320

100

130

130

100

2580

180 POS

WS5F

B

WS5F

W5B

WBB

wo

BFL

RBFL

BFLB

BFLF

RS

Second pass :

Total :

2X not credit

1x not credit

60

310

310

150

60

150

500

500

750

550

40

40

3420

6000




